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Software Vendor Phone e-mail Contact

Administrator's Plus Rediker Software (800) 213-9860
CDunse@Rediker.com               
john@rediker.com; 

Collene Dunse
John Lynch

CIC
Computer Information Concepts 
Inc. (800) 437-7457 hfink@cicesp.com; Heather Fink

FastDirect
FastDirect Communications 
LLC 

(314) 822-3278 
Office                            
(866) 805-3116 randy@fastdir.com; Randy Hillerer

Bright Student Lumen Touch 
816-880-0066         
ext. 126

ckolb@lumentouch.com; 
mcavalieri@lumentouch.com;dbottemulle
r@lumentouch.com;

Cliff Kolb                       
Mike Cavalieri              
Dan Bottemuller

Synergy Student Information 
System Edupoint (800) 338-7646 

ttempleton@edupoint.com;                          
nluft@edupoint.com;              
cmoss@edupoint.com;   
tjensen@edupoint.com;                           
VStewart@edupoint.com;           
twaite@edupoint.com;

Tim Templeton            
Noam Luft                    
Christine Moss                       
Tim Jensen                   
Valerie Stewart              
Troy Waite

Infinite Campus Inc. Infinite Campus
(651) 631-0000 
(763) 795-4174

Ronald.Peasha@infinitecampus.com; 
mindy.dufault@InfiniteCampus.com; 

Ron Peasha             
Mindy Dufault

Web Student (Skyward) Skyward

Lori Rankin - 
Customer Success 
Senior Consultant 
(800) 236-7274  
Jen Stupar - 
Kansas State 
Compliance 
Analyst, Student 
Management (800) 
236-7274 x1738            
Nancy Smith - 
State/Federal 
Compliance 
Manager (800) 236-
7274 x1365               
Jennifer Prideaux - 
Branch Manager of 
State/Federal 
Compliance (800) 
236-0001 x1382 

lorir@skyward.com;
jenst@skyward.com; 
nancys@skyward.com;
jenniferp@skyward.com;

Lori Rankin
Jen Stupar                
Nancy Smith           
Jennifer Prideaux     

PowerSchool PowerSchool LLC

1-916-288-1600 
extn. 1947 or                         
1-916-288-1947 
(Direct)

Turab.Saleh@powerschool.com; 
Ashish.Sahu@powerschool.com; 
Raghunandan.J@powerschool.com; 

Turab Saleh                     
Ashish Sahu             
Raghunandan J

Go.edustar Harris School Solutions 
(316) 494-6300 ext. 
61137

bsundine@harriscomputer.com; 
lfleming@harriscomputer.com;  

Ben Sundine                        
Lisa Fleming
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Tyler SIS Tyler Technologies
(800) 733-0922 ext. 
151127   

tim.rinn@tylertech.com; 
rick.christofferson@tylertech.com; 
Russell.Barr@tylertech.com; 
dean.taylor@tylertech.com; 

Tim Rinn                         
Rick Christofferson           
Russell Barr            Dean 
Taylor

Catholic Diocese in KC Tim Hannon/EduConnect (913) 262-1148 timhannon@educonnect.com; Tim Hannon

Data Keeper (Visit Tracker) David Tisdale (214) 457-1351
dtisdale@data-keeper.com;

David Tisdale
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